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Description

Product Code

Frame Material

Finish Option

Dimensions

Steel frame construction. Can be 
used for outdoors and is stackable. 

STEL-SC

Metal Finish A 
Custom Powder Coat Color 
Upholstered Seat Pad Option 

Steel

17.5
21
33.5
17.25
14.25x14

wide 
deep 
high
seat height
seat size 

Stella Chair


